dsjkeepleaming.com and on the websites of the Stock DI~ | |Loan Amount: Rs.3,00,0001- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Only)  Demand Notice Date:- 16-10-2025 NPA Date:- 04-10-2025 
Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com).The Praful Jain Amount Due in Rs.11,53,603/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Three Only) and Rs.8,43,245/- 

same can also be accessed by scanning the OR Code Provided below: . Place: Navi Mumbai Chairman & Managing Director (Rupees Eight Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Five Only) in Total Rs.19,96,848/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs

[...]

(Listng Obligations and Disclosurs Raquiraments) Regulations, 2015 The hul larmal of the Unawdsed Francial Resuls for the Quarter ang Hall Year 
Ended on 30th Saptembar, 2025 are awalabls on the company's wabsite wwa.harishiexlile com and an the steck exchanps websites waw. baeindia.com, 
The same can be actessed by scanning the (R code provided below, 

Loan Amount: Rs.1,19,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Nineteen Lakhs Only). 
Demand Notice Date:- 15-10-2025 NPA Date:- 04-10-2025 

Amount Due in Rs.1,13,99,661/- (Rupees One Crore Thirteen Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One Only) 

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- In Tiruppur Registration District, Tiruppur Joint-1 Sub Registration District, Tiruppur 

Taluk, No.4 Chettipalayam Village, In S.F.N0.96 At Present Sub Division In S.F.N0.96/1 In Acre 5.56 Extent Of Land In 

terms of the sanction.